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RIC Sunday, 14 November 2021
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIGHER PURPOSE 2 Last start winner GBN, 05/11/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3N. Brown 539011 2/1224

 2 BLIND PURSUIT Last start winner RIC, 29/10/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 3P 5/3J. Grief 531302 2/1191

 3 CHIEF IN CHARGE Last start winner RIC, 10/11/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 5/4A. Proctor 542818 2/0158

 4 ARMATREE ARROW Last start winner RIC, 10/11/2021, R3, P 1P 5/4A. Proctor 542939 1/0151

 5 DESPICABLE QUEST 2 Last start winner RIC, 07/11/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4J. Polidano 528697 1/0136

 6 TSUNAMI OUBRE Last start placegetter RIC, 29/10/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 4P 5/3M. Dawson 540136 2/1190

 7 CANYA ZEUS Last start placegetter RIC, 07/11/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 2P 5/2A. Bell 543551 3/2174

 8 ONLY DREAM 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 31/10/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3P. Moran 535354 2/1162

 9 COBAR ROOSTER 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/11/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 3P 5/2J. Polidano 526874 3/2158

 10 LOLA PEPPER Last start placegetter RIC, 31/10/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 8P 5/4R. Thomas 528280 3/0144

 11 SWEET MAGNOLIA Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 10/11/2021, R10, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4A. Messina 536610 1/082

 12 LITTLE PRAYER Weighted points score WPK, 10/11/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 6C 5/4P. Cini 544049 3/0198

 13 ZIPPING PEARL Weighted points score WPK, 10/11/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 3P 5/2J. Finn 544974 3/2171

 14 FROM THE AREA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 11/08/2021, R12, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4J. Grief 539482 1/0164

 15 STONEY MCBRIDE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 10/11/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 8P 5/2S. Simonetta 539797 3/2153

 16 MISS TOOTSIE RAE Weighted points score RIC, 29/09/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4D. Goodger 532808 3/0132

 17 PIETRA Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 8P 5/4A. Messina 536613 1/0120

 18 SNOWY'S LASS Weighted points score LIT, 30/10/2021, R7, Y 6Y 8P 4P 5/4S. Hopkins 538934 1/0111

 19 PATIENT ROOSTER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4S. Easey 539076 1/0111

 20 MISS BOO Weighted points score RIC, 29/10/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 4P 5/2C. Proctor 530501 3/2108

 21 MIA MARVEL Weighted points score RIC, 29/10/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 1P 5/4J. King 532294 1/0108

 22 PETA STOP Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4R. Polidano 541890 1/0108

 23 MISS BLACK CHARM Weighted points score GOS, 06/11/2021, R7, Y 2Y 4P 5P 5/3F. Micallef 532699 2/1104

 24 BIG HAMMER Weighted points score RIC, 19/09/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4R. O'Brien 535108 1/096

 25 WINSLET BALE Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4A. Marshall 537011 3/096

 26 TURBO TUXEDO 2 Weighted points score LIT, 06/11/2021, R4, Y 7Y 3Y 4P 5/4R. Thomas 528741 1/096

 27 WET SOCKS Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 2P 5/3A. Messina 536609 2/190

 28 HOUND 'EM DOWN 6 Weighted points score GOS, 06/11/2021, R8, Y 5Y 6P 8Y 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/090

 29 MINI MOO Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4J. Knibbs 528746 1/087
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 30 FRONT ROW Weighted points score RIC, 29/10/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3A. Proctor 533466 2/184

 31 QUEEN BOLT Weighted points score RIC, 10/11/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4C. Proctor 542934 1/081

 32 CHARLOTTE BYRDE Weighted points score WPK, 10/11/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 8P 5/2J. King 532675 3/264

 33 SOOK LA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R8, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4W. Knibbs 535377 1/063
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 1 SIZZLE FLY 1 Last start winner BUL, 26/10/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2A. Bell 531221 19/14396

 2 DOONSIDE ANDY Last start placegetter RIC, 31/10/2021, R10, P 2P 7P 1P 1/1L. Galea 532614 10/9336

 3 STRAIGHT SHIFT Weighted points score RIC, 29/10/2021, R11, P 4P 1P 2P 1/1J. Mackay 508895 39/38327

 4 LENNY CORTEZ 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 1P 1/1A. Bell 526406 13/9291
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 1 STAR IS BORN Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 3P 2/1/1J. King 522068 10/6306
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 1 BROKEN DRUM 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/11/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 5P 3/1/2J. Grief 519680 11/6267

 2 BESSIE BRINDLE Last start placegetter RIC, 03/11/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 4P 3/1/1A. Wade 529741 10/8258

 3 MAKUTU Weighted points score BUL, 26/10/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 1P 3/1/1J. King 534229 6/5264

 4 BRAEDALE Weighted points score RIS, 09/11/2021, R8, Y 5Y 1P 3P 3/1/2P. Betar 508887 9/6248

 5 PROST Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 4P 3/1/1J. Sparks 528582 7/6222
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 1 KARMEN KRISTY Last start placegetter RIC, 10/10/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 4/1/2S. Simonetta 539794 6/4252

 2 WARREN WAHOO 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/11/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2A. Bell 527959 9/7237

 3 BEEN AROUND Dropping in grade RIC, 28/07/2021, R7, P 8C 6P 6P 4/1/2T. Jansen 522525 19/15120

 4 KNOCKABOUT SUE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 09/11/2021, R6, Y 6Y 1P 2P 4/1/2F. Sanotti 520284 10/8176

 5 TAILSPIN CARGO Weighted points score RIS, 09/11/2021, R7, Y 6Y 1P 1P 4/1/2A. Williams 521388 5/4161

 6 GOOD ODDS ARMANI Weighted points score DAP, 14/10/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 7P 4/1/1A. Bell 499759 17/6117

6 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 11 November 2021 - 06:21 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 14 November 2021

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIGHER PURPOSE 1 Last start winner GBN, 05/11/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3N. Brown 539011 2/1224

 2 ZAMBORA TOPAZ Last start winner RIC, 31/10/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4P. Moran 540546 1/0140

 3 DESPICABLE SPIKE 2 Last start winner RIC, 03/11/2021, R6, P 1P 7P 7P 5/2S. Easey 529709 7/2118

 4 FORTUNE ROSE Last start placegetter RIC, 07/11/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3J. Mason 536177 2/1174

 5 JOHANNA JEWEL Last start placegetter RIC, 06/10/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 3P 5/3A. Bell 528833 2/1144

 6 HUNTER KEEPING 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/11/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 8P 5/1A. Bell 531299 5/4138

 7 SENORITA JOY Last start placegetter RIC, 17/10/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1S. Sealey 533702 5/4138

 8 LEKTRA BLAZE Last start placegetter RIC, 20/10/2021, R9, P 3P 6P 8P 5/2J. Grief 537487 3/2135

 9 HARDING PARK Last start placegetter RIC, 29/10/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 6P 5/4J. Rudd 542181 1/0128

 10 FENCE LADY 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 29/10/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1A. Bell 528801 13/7120

 11 STARBURST EMILY Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 10/11/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 7P 5/3M. Lee 498909 2/1111

 12 KNOCKABOUT AMY Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 10/11/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4M. Lee 532317 1/0108

 13 DESPICABLE TAYLA 1 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 10/11/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1S. Easey 529710 6/3108

 14 GOT YOUR TONGUE Dropping in grade BAT, 01/11/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1J. Rudd 524021 5/4162

 15 TIGER NINE Dropping in grade RIC, 31/10/2021, R7, P 8P 4P 1P 5/1P. Moran 500486 8/6135

 16 ONLY YOU 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 07/11/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 1P 5/1T. Corless 530595 6/5123

 17 MEEKA'S BOY BILL Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1A. Bell 528260 10/9228

 18 LATE NIGHT MEET 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 1P 5/1D. Farrugia 529635 4/3207

 19 MANILA KING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1J. Gatt 523962 6/4180

 20 ALBURY MOB Weighted points score RIS, 09/11/2021, R12, Y 3Y 2P 2P 5/4L. Galea 532617 1/0178

 21 LANDON'S MATE Weighted points score BAT, 20/09/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 5P 5/3S. Hopkins 498229 2/1171

 22 STONE MASON Weighted points score RIC, 24/10/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 1P 5/2S. Simonetta 539798 4/2170

 23 ETHAN KEEPING Weighted points score RIC, 22/10/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2A. Bell 541770 3/2165

 24 SPECIAL EFFECTS Weighted points score WPK, 27/10/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 5P 5/3C. Proctor 528624 4/1162

 25 GIVE US EBONY Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1A. Bell 498901 12/6156

 26 STONEY MCBRIDE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 10/11/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 8P 5/2S. Simonetta 539797 3/2153

 27 MAKES CENTS Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R1, P 7P 8P 6P 5/1J. Lowe 532223 4/3147

 28 SET TO BE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/2144

 29 LEKTRA LOGIC Weighted points score RIC, 29/10/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 8P 5/1J. Grief 528743 4/3141

 30 TONKA TUX Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4B. King 540100 1/0132

 31 REAL JEWEL Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 8P 5/4A. Proctor 533470 1/0129
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 32 GOOD ODDS FAMMO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1A. Bell 497564 7/4120

 33 ROAD FREIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 29/10/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1F. Xuereb 528667 5/4120

 34 SHARNI'S DANCING Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 1P 5/2T. Campbell 540631 3/2117

 35 PATIENT ROOSTER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4S. Easey 539076 1/0111

 36 MYSTIC TO EXCEL Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3A. Williams 500693 6/1111

 37 DARK SKY Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 7P 5/3J. Mason 538660 2/1102

 38 EXTRICATE Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R11, P 6P (FEL)P 6P 5/3M. Lee 528272 2/199

 39 TURBO TUXEDO 1 Weighted points score LIT, 06/11/2021, R4, Y 7Y 3Y 4P 5/4R. Thomas 528741 1/096

 40 NAN'S PROMISE Weighted points score RIC, 27/10/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 7M 5/4S. Gittoes 494458 1/091

 41 AL'S SCOOBY DOO Weighted points score RIC, 01/10/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 3P 5/4A. Byrnes 535976 1/090

 42 REMA'S GARNET Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4M. Lee 497210 1/087

 43 SPRING BRIGADE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R4, M 4M 6M 6M 5/1A. Bell 491233 13/186

 44 STILTON SQUIRT Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R11, P 4P 8P 7P 5/1K. Perz 520249 6/484

 45 STILTON STELLA 1 Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 4Y 5/3K. Perz 498947 5/181

 46 HARTLEY MAN Weighted points score LIT, 06/11/2021, R4, Y 3Y 4Y 6P 5/4S. Hopkins 525112 2/079

 47 SATURATION Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4J. Zammit 535276 1/078

 48 GLENN'S ANGEL Weighted points score RIC, 24/10/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4J. Lowe 523844 1/076

 49 LUNAR HALO Weighted points score CRN, 07/07/2021, R2 (FTF)P 6P 7P 5/4M. Baldwin 530225 1/072

 50 BLACK LENNY Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2021, R12, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4M. Lee 529278 1/072

 51 WILD STALLION Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4M. Lee 522440 1/063

 52 VICTORY WINS Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522484 1/063

 53 SOOK LA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R8, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4W. Knibbs 535377 1/063
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 1 MY GIRL SIA Last start placegetter RIC, 10/11/2021, R2, P 2P M/1P. Cini 529811 0/0134

 2 CHARLM SHADOW Last start placegetter RIC, 07/11/2021, R1, P 3P M/1R. Muscat 536430 0/0117

 3 MODULATING Last start placegetter RIC, 07/11/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 3P M/1C. Van Vegchel 544052 0/0112

 4 UP THERE CHARLIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/10/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 3P M/1S. Gittoes 529313 0/0104

 5 DREAM AGAIN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 31/10/2021, R1, P 5P 2P 7P M/1P. Moran 540461 0/096

 6 MY MATE CHELSEA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 30/10/2021, R2, Y 4P 4Y 3Y M/1B. Stanford 538021 0/078

 7 SHE'S ALL THAT First start M/1A. Byrnes 540630 0/00

 8 REDESIGNS First start M/1J. Grief 539479 0/00

 9 PAPA JOE First start M/1G. Denardo 546289 0/00

 10 ZELDA GILROY Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 10/11/2021, R2, P 4P M/1A. Wade 539604 0/058

 11 DUSTY ARMATREE Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 10/11/2021, R2, P 6P M/1C. Proctor 542942 0/042

 12 KING REED Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 28/10/2021, R1, P 6P M/1A. Bell 540441 0/042

 13 OH BABY Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 10/11/2021, R2, P 8P M/1T. Vella 540255 0/025

 14 TRENAYR ROAD Weighted points score RIS, 09/11/2021, R3, Y 7Y 4Y 5P M/1S. Gittoes 529783 0/072

 15 CASPER'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 4P M/1C. Van Vegchel 542729 0/055

 16 ARWEN'S ANGER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/11/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 6P M/1K. Perz 539191 0/054

 17 BLUE MOON 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R1, P 8P 6P 4P M/1D. Smith 530632 0/050

 18 OPTIMUS JESSIE Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 6P M/1N. Auld 544748 0/048

 19 OPTIMUS SOPHIE Weighted points score DAP, 23/09/2021, R1, P 8P 7P 6Y M/1N. Auld 528224 0/046

 20 DESIGN ARTIST Weighted points score RIS, 09/11/2021, R1, Y 5Y 6P 7P M/1W. Knibbs 528617 0/046

 21 STILTON SAPPHIRE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R2, P 8P 7Y 6P M/1K. Perz 498944 0/042

 22 DISCO SOUND 1 Weighted points score RIS, 09/11/2021, R1, Y 8Y 4P 8P M/1W. Knibbs 537737 0/038

 23 MY GIRL FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score DAP, 03/06/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 7P M/1E. Sparks 539459 0/036

 24 DON'S GIFT Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2021, R1, P 7P (FEL)P M/1B. King 542381 0/033

 25 CHRONIC WAVE Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2021, R3, P 8P 7Y M/1R. Polidano 529746 0/030
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 1 SIZZLE FLY 2 Last start winner BUL, 26/10/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2A. Bell 531221 19/14396

 2 LENNY CORTEZ 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 1P 1/1A. Bell 526406 13/9291

10 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 11 November 2021 - 06:21 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 14 November 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SONNY DAZE Last start winner DUB, 06/11/2021, R7, P 1P 5P 7P 3/1/2P. Britt 530395 13/4174

 2 BROKEN DRUM 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/11/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 5P 3/1/2J. Grief 519680 11/6267
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 1 WARREN WAHOO 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/11/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2A. Bell 527959 9/7237

 2 IVY CONNIVING Weighted points score WPK, 30/10/2021, R11, C 7C 4P 5P 4/1/1S. Sultana 528247 12/4206

 3 KNOCKABOUT SUE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 09/11/2021, R6, Y 6Y 1P 2P 4/1/2F. Sanotti 520284 10/8176
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 1 DESPICABLE QUEST 1 Last start winner RIC, 07/11/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4J. Polidano 528697 1/0136

 2 DESPICABLE SPIKE 1 Last start winner RIC, 03/11/2021, R6, P 1P 7P 7P 5/2S. Easey 529709 7/2118

 3 ONLY DREAM 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 31/10/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3P. Moran 535354 2/1162

 4 COBAR ROOSTER 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/11/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 3P 5/2J. Polidano 526874 3/2158

 5 HUNTER KEEPING 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/11/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 8P 5/1A. Bell 531299 5/4138

 6 FENCE LADY 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 29/10/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1A. Bell 528801 13/7120

 7 TWO ONE PARKING Last start Country winner LIT, 06/11/2021, R3, Y 1Y 5Y 4M 5/1R. Thomas 491785 8/3164

 8 STILTON STELLA 2 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 10/11/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 4Y 5/3K. Perz 498947 5/181

 9 ONLY YOU 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 07/11/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 1P 5/1T. Corless 530595 6/5123

 10 TICK WARRIOR Weighted points score WPK, 06/11/2021, R4, C 7C 7C 1C 5/1D. Swain 521601 12/7238

 11 ZSA ZSA EXPRESS Weighted points score RIS, 09/11/2021, R5, Y 2Y 5Y 1P 5/1S. Sealey 531979 4/3212

 12 LATE NIGHT MEET 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 1P 5/1D. Farrugia 529635 4/3207

 13 MANILA KING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1J. Gatt 523962 6/4180

 14 FROM THE AREA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 11/08/2021, R12, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4J. Grief 539482 1/0164

 15 KORA RAE Weighted points score RIC, 29/10/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 3P 5/1J. King 532574 4/3144

 16 SET TO BE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/2144

 17 GOOD ODDS FAMMO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1A. Bell 497564 7/4120

 18 GO GO CHICAGO 2 Weighted points score WPK, 03/11/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 6C 5/2A. Bell 535164 5/2113

 19 IT'S A MOMENT 2 Weighted points score WPK, 10/11/2021, R5, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4A. Bell 534731 4/0111

 20 TEDDY THE BEAR Weighted points score RIS, 09/11/2021, R6, Y 7Y 6P 8P 5/4C. Proctor 532516 6/0110

 21 DESPICABLE TAYLA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1S. Easey 529710 6/3108

 22 SWISHY GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 29/10/2021, R6, P 8P 5P 5P 5/2A. Proctor 533465 4/2102

 23 SPRING BRIGADE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R4, M 4M 6M 6M 5/1A. Bell 491233 13/186

13 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 11 November 2021 - 06:21 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 14 November 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE HILLARY Last start placegetter RIC, 10/11/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 5P M/1N. Auld 544977 0/0110

 2 CALLA KIDS Last start placegetter RIC, 15/09/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 7Y M/1C. Galwey 535141 0/076

 3 FASCINATE MEL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 06/11/2021, R1, Y

GOS, 02/11/2021, R2, P

2Y 3P 8P M/1T. Watkins 543676 0/096

 4 REV UP POPPY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts SHP, 08/07/2021, R4 5P 3P 8P M/1B. Grech 539424 0/069

 5 LITTLE MISS KADE First start M/1G. Denardo 546285 0/00

 6 YUKO GIRL First start M/1S. Sultana 547588 0/00

 7 YUKO BLAQ First start M/1S. Sultana 547584 0/00

 8 MIDNIGHT STELLA Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 10/11/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 4P M/1A. Bell 539941 0/062

 9 STILTON SAPPHIRE 1 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 10/11/2021, R3, P 8P 7Y 6P M/1K. Perz 498944 0/042

 10 CHARLM GENERAL Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 07/11/2021, R2, P 4P M/1R. Muscat 536427 0/058

 11 LEPIDOPTERA Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 07/11/2021, R2, P 7P M/1A. Wade 541893 0/033

 12 CHARLM MACHINE Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 03/11/2021, R1, P 7P M/1R. Muscat 536432 0/033

 13 BEEN BLOCKED Weighted points score RIC, 10/11/2021, R3, P 4P 5P M/1R. Polidano 542494 0/057

 14 ARWEN'S ANGER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/11/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 6P M/1K. Perz 539191 0/054

 15 CHEEKY BON BON Weighted points score RIC, 10/11/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 5P M/1C. Proctor 542936 0/054

 16 BLUE MOON 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R1, P 8P 6P 4P M/1D. Smith 530632 0/050

 17 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R3, P 8P 5P 8P M/1R. Polidano 534535 0/042

 18 DISCO SOUND 2 Weighted points score RIS, 09/11/2021, R1, Y 8Y 4P 8P M/1W. Knibbs 537737 0/038

 19 ROCK HAMMER Weighted points score BUL, 01/09/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 7P M/1K. Perz 539190 0/038

 20 MY GIRL FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score DAP, 03/06/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 7P M/1E. Sparks 539459 0/036
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 14 November 2021

P 2 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOVEREIGN KING Weighted points score GBN, 24/10/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 7Y 2/1/1J. Ngurah 508235 12/1097
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 1 ZAMBORA REX Last start placegetter RIC, 10/11/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1V. Ellul 525638 7/3159

 2 AWESOME POWER Last start placegetter RIC, 10/11/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 7P 5/4A. Messina 536607 1/0144

 3 REBELLING Weighted points score BAT, 01/11/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 5P 5/2J. Rudd 535111 4/2144

 4 WINKLER Weighted points score WPK, 10/11/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 8P 5/2A. Bell 537909 4/2114

 5 GO GO CHICAGO 1 Weighted points score WPK, 03/11/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 6C 5/2A. Bell 535164 5/2113

 6 IT'S A MOMENT 1 Weighted points score WPK, 10/11/2021, R5, P 8P 5P 7P 5/1A. Bell 534731 4/3111

 7 EIGHT COUNT Weighted points score RIS, 09/11/2021, R11, Y 7Y 8P 2P 5/2M. Smith 498814 6/289
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